
 

  

KOLKATA HOLIDAY LIST - 2023                                                           DELHI HOLIDAY LIST- 2023 

 

DATE MONTH DAY HOLIDAY DATE MONTH DAY HOLIDAY 

26 January Thursday Republic Day 26 January Thursday Republic Day 

7 March Tuesday Holi/Dolyatra 7 March Tuesday Holi/Dolyatra 

7 April Friday Good Friday 29 June Thursday Bakri ID 

1 May Monday May Day 15 August Tuesday 
Independence 

Day 

29 June Thursday Bakri ID 30 August Wednesday Rakhi 

15 August Tuesday Independence Day 6 September Wednesday Janmashtami 

2 October Monday Gandhi Birthday 2 October Monday Gandhi Birthday 

23 October Monday Durga Puja - Nabami 23 October Monday 
Durga Puja - 

Nabami 

24 October Tuesday Durga Puja - Dashami 5 October Tuesday 
Durga Puja - 

Dashami 

13 November Monday Diwali  13 November Monday Diwali  

25 December Monday Christmas 25 December Monday Christmas 


